
    
 Cheadle Catholic Infant School 

Attendance 

 

     Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent,= Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, 
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable 

 

       

A
d

d
iti

on
al

 F
u

ll 
G

o
ve

rn
in

g
 B

oa
rd

 
T

e
ac

hi
n

g 
&

 L
e

ar
n

in
g 

C
o

m
m

itt
e

e
 

R
e

so
ur

ce
s 

C
o

m
m

itt
e

e
 

F
u

ll 
G

o
ve

rn
in

g
 B

oa
rd

 

P
a

y 
C

o
m

m
itt

e
e
 

R
e

so
ur

ce
s 

C
o

m
m

itt
e

e
 

T
e

ac
hi

n
g 

&
 L

e
ar

n
in

g 
C

o
m

m
itt

e
e
 

F
u

ll 
G

o
ve

rn
in

g
 B

oa
rd

 

R
e

so
ur

ce
s 

C
o

m
m

itt
e

e
 

T
e

ac
hi

n
g 

&
 L

e
ar

n
in

g 
C

o
m

m
itt

e
e
 

F
u

ll 
G

o
ve

rn
in

g
 B

oa
rd

 

Governor Governor Type 14
 S

ep
 2

0
2

3
 

11
 O

ct
 2

0
23

 

08
 N

ov
 2

0
2

3
 

29
 N

ov
 2

0
2

3
 

13
 D

ec
 2

0
2

3
 

07
 F

eb
 2

0
24

 

08
 F

eb
 2

0
24

 

13
 M

ar
 2

0
24

 

24
 A

pr
 2

0
24

 

15
 M

ay
 2

02
4
 

03
 J

u
l 2

0
2

4
 

Sue Boardman Staff governor Y Y  Y   Y Y  Y Y 

Miss Rebecca Brooke  N Y  N   N Y  Y Y 

Mrs Deborah Dodd Foundation governor N  Y N Y Y  Y N  N 

Pamela Glynn Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

Mrs Margaret Hickman Foundation governor Y  Y Y  Y  Y Y  Y 

Stephen Leatherbarrow Foundation governor N  Y Y  Y  N Y  N 

Claire Lees Co-opted governor Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y Y Y Y 

Mrs Veronica Martin Foundation governor Y Y  Y   N Y  Y N 

Leanne Millar Parent governor    Y   Y Y  Y Y 

Mrs Anne-Marie Nugnes Foundation governor Y  Y Y Y Y  Y Y  Y 
Mrs Joanne Peters Local Authority Governor Y  Y Y  Y  N Y  Y 

  



Mrs Laura Quigley  N Y  Y   Y N  Y Y 

Mrs Claire Ramsbottom Foundation governor Y Y  Y   Y Y  Y Y 

Mrs Clare Shaw Foundation governor NS  Y Y Y Y  Y Y  Y 
 

    

 


